
10.00 am - 12.30 pm

Topic

The art of facilitation

The richness of the Mother Continent - The African footprint in systemic work

Systemic Interventions in teams and organizations

Challenge: how to make ourselves redundant

Reviewing Assumptions on Entanglements: Guides or Burden?

1.30 - 4.00 pm

Topic

The wounds of colonialism and slavery

Constellation Based Rituals

Life and Death. Where are you?

About opening up and closing; rediscover the secure base within yourself in times of 

transformation

ROUND 4

Faciltator

Stephan Hausner

Ria Verlinden & Mosiwa Malula

Jan Jacob Stam & Dees van de Hoef

Siets Bakker

Andrea Bosbach-Largent

ROUND 5

Faciltator

Barbara Hoogenboom & Chandra de Vries

Yishai Gaster & Meirav Schreiber

Maaike van der Heiden

Morten Hjort & Mirjam Dirkx

Movie KIVA: Call of the Wisdom Keepers

9 - 9:30 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

5:30 pm

Registration

Plenary opening

Round 4

Lunch

Round 5

Short coffeebreak

Plenary closing

End day 2
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